Fixed

Interest

Rate

$

Floating

Interest

Rate

$

Non-Interest

Bearing

$

Total

$

Financial assets

Cash assets * 0.1% - 1,477,814 - 1,477,814

Trade and other receivables - current * - - - 1,231,921 1,231,921

Security deposits  0.5% - 249,598 - 249,598

- 1,727,412 1,231,921 2,959,333

Financial liabilities

Trade and other payables* - - - 1,764,425 1,764,425

Convertible security  8.5% 550,000 - - 550,000

Convertible notes * 10% 1,030,000 - - 1,030,000

Convertible notes * 11% 506,000 - - 506,000

2,086,000 - 1,764,425 3,850,425

* Maturing in 1 year or less
 Maturing in 1 year or more

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2015

MUSTANG RESOURCES LTD   P | 80   ANNUAL REPORT 2015

Sensitivity analysis

(a)	 Interest rate risk

The table below details the interest rate sensitivity analyses of  the entity at the reporting date, holding all other
variables constant.  A 50 basis point favourable (+) and unfavourable (-) change is deemed to be possible change
and is used when reporting interest rate risk.

Consolidated Effect On: Effect On:

Profit

Other

Comprehensive

Income

Profit

Other

Comprehensive

Income

Risk variable Sensitivity* 2015 2015 2014 2014

Interest rate + 50 b.p. - - 7,389 7,389

- 50 b.p. - - (7,389) (7,389)

(b) Foreign currency risk

The Company’s exploration and evaluation cash costs are principally denominated in South African rand and
Mozambican Meticai.   It is expected that revenue generated upon the commencement of  commercial production
will be denominated in US dollars.  The Company does not undertake any hedging at this stage, but will continually
evaluate the risk.

Consolidated Effect On: Effect On:

Profit

Other

Comprehensive

Income

Profit

Other

Comprehensive

Income

Risk variable Sensitivity* 2015 2015 2014 2014

USD Foreign exchange rate +10% 31,739 34,182 1,998,892 1,998,892

-10% (38,793) (41,777) (2,443,091) (2,443,091)

ZAR Foreign exchange rate +10% 32,137 32,112 - -

-10% (39,279) (39,248) - -

MZN Foreign exchange rate +10% 4,007 3,768 - -

-10% (4,898) (4,605) - -

(c)	 Credit risk

The maximum exposure to credit risk, excluding the value of  any collateral or other security, at balance date in
portion to each class of  recognised financial asset, is the carrying amount, net of  any provisions for doubtful debts,
as disclosed in the statement of  financial position and notes to the financial statements.

The Company does not have any material risk exposure to any single debtor or group of  debtors, under financial
instruments entered into by it.

(d) Liquidity risk and capital management

Liquidity risk is the risk that the Consolidated Entity will not be able to meet its financial obligations as they fall due.